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XXX Memorial Pascual Roman
Elche, 24 - 26/1/2025

Prueba 25 Masc., 400m Libre ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
26/01/2025 - 10:00 Resultados Prelim
Récord Absoluto C.V. 3:51.28 RIVERA MIRANDA, MARCO BARCELONA 26/07/2004
Mejor Marca Autonómica  18 3:56.56 MANTAS MOTA, ADRIAN MALAGA 29/07/2010
Mejor Marca Autonómica  17 3:52.12 MANTAS MOTA, ADRIAN PRAGA 26/07/2009
Mejor Marca Autonómica  16 4:03.26 MARTINEZ PALOP, PABLO ELDA 01/07/2023
Mejor Marca Autonómica  15 4:05.93 MARTINEZ PALOP, PABLO TERRASSA 23/12/2022
Mejor Marca Autonómica  14 4:15.68 RINCON MARTINEZ, RAUL MANRESA 03/07/2013
Puntos: AQUA 2024

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts

1. GIRON REBOLLAR, Abel 05 C.N. Tenis Elche 4:11.56 669 A
50m: 29.09 29.09 150m: 1:32.45 31.74 250m: 2:36.32 31.94 350m: 3:40.48 31.95

100m: 1:00.71 31.62 200m: 2:04.38 31.93 300m: 3:08.53 32.21 400m: 4:11.56 31.08

2. VADILLO MARCOS, Simón 09 C.N. Delfin 4:18.97 613 A
50m: 29.11 29.11 150m: 1:33.24 32.56 250m: 2:39.80 33.43 350m: 3:46.77 33.51

100m: 1:00.68 31.57 200m: 2:06.37 33.13 300m: 3:13.26 33.46 400m: 4:18.97 32.20

3. CHAVARRIA MITJAVILA, Joan 05 C.N. Vinaros 4:21.09 598 A
50m: 29.74 29.74 150m: 1:35.38 33.23 250m: 2:42.47 33.51 350m: 3:50.22 33.73

100m: 1:02.15 32.41 200m: 2:08.96 33.58 300m: 3:16.49 34.02 400m: 4:21.09 30.87

4. SANCHEZ CASTILLO, Pedro 03 C.N. Tenis Elche 4:21.16 598 A
50m: 29.89 29.89 150m: 1:35.42 33.26 250m: 2:42.30 33.68 350m: 3:50.11 33.82

100m: 1:02.16 32.27 200m: 2:08.62 33.20 300m: 3:16.29 33.99 400m: 4:21.16 31.05

5. TALAVERA DELGADO, Jeronimo 07 C.N. San Vicente 4:21.38 596 A
50m: 29.55 29.55 150m: 1:34.46 33.04 250m: 2:41.05 33.59 350m: 3:47.99 33.40

100m: 1:01.42 31.87 200m: 2:07.46 33.00 300m: 3:14.59 33.54 400m: 4:21.38 33.39

6. ANTON ANTON, Raul Bogdan 06 C.N. Tenis Elche 4:25.31 570 A
50m: 30.15 30.15 150m: 1:36.70 33.34 250m: 2:44.39 33.90 350m: 3:52.23 34.06

100m: 1:03.36 33.21 200m: 2:10.49 33.79 300m: 3:18.17 33.78 400m: 4:25.31 33.08

7. MARTINEZ MORENO, Pablo 08 C.N. Valdepeñas 4:27.79 555 A
50m: 29.12 29.12 150m: 1:35.67 33.79 250m: 2:43.68 33.02 350m: 3:52.35 34.95

100m: 1:01.88 32.76 200m: 2:10.66 34.99 300m: 3:17.40 33.72 400m: 4:27.79 35.44

8. RUIZ DE LA MERCED, Iker 08 C.N. Trencaones Alzira 4:29.70 543 A
50m: 30.10 30.10 150m: 1:38.64 34.88 250m: 2:48.19 34.78 350m: 3:56.68 34.01

100m: 1:03.76 33.66 200m: 2:13.41 34.77 300m: 3:22.67 34.48 400m: 4:29.70 33.02

9. BARRANQUERO RUIZ, Alex 10 Club Natacion CMD Horadada 4:30.03 541 B
50m: 30.93 30.93 150m: 1:37.83 34.16 250m: 2:47.43 35.23 350m: 3:57.02 34.64

100m: 1:03.67 32.74 200m: 2:12.20 34.37 300m: 3:22.38 34.95 400m: 4:30.03 33.01

10. RODRIGUEZ SEGOVIA, Samuel 03 C.P.N. La Roda 4:32.13 528 B
50m: 30.13 30.13 150m: 1:38.36 34.53 250m: 2:48.32 34.88 350m: 3:58.59 34.84

100m: 1:03.83 33.70 200m: 2:13.44 35.08 300m: 3:23.75 35.43 400m: 4:32.13 33.54

11. RUEDA MAS, Izan 06 C.N. San Vicente 4:33.72 519 B
50m: 30.52 30.52 150m: 1:38.95 34.92 300m: 3:25.52 1:11.00

100m: 1:04.03 33.51 200m: 2:14.52 35.57 400m: 4:33.72 1:08.20

12. LEAL RUIZ, Asier 08 C.N. Tenis Elche 4:35.47 509 B
50m: 30.39 30.39 150m: 1:39.70 34.75 250m: 2:50.34 35.17 350m: 4:01.04 35.21

100m: 1:04.95 34.56 200m: 2:15.17 35.47 300m: 3:25.83 35.49 400m: 4:35.47 34.43
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13. VILLORA MORENO, Angel 10 C.N. Albacete 4:39.47 488 B
50m: 31.10 31.10 150m: 1:40.82 35.19 250m: 2:52.73 35.90 350m: 4:04.85 35.62

100m: 1:05.63 34.53 200m: 2:16.83 36.01 300m: 3:29.23 36.50 400m: 4:39.47 34.62

14. LOPEZ SOTOCA, Daniel 08 E.C Ciudad de Talavera 4:43.70 466 B
50m: 30.83 30.83 150m: 1:39.38 34.65 250m: 2:51.86 36.45 350m: 4:06.35 37.48

100m: 1:04.73 33.90 200m: 2:15.41 36.03 300m: 3:28.87 37.01 400m: 4:43.70 37.35

15. PALAZON PEREZ, Pablo 08 C.N. Tenis Elche 4:44.92 460 B
50m: 32.53 32.53 150m: 1:44.34 35.99 250m: 2:57.20 36.45 350m: 4:10.29 36.26

100m: 1:08.35 35.82 200m: 2:20.75 36.41 300m: 3:34.03 36.83 400m: 4:44.92 34.63

16. MARTINEZ GUILLEN, Manuel 11 Kzm Swimming Team 4:44.97 460 B
50m: 32.30 32.30 150m: 1:43.67 36.27 250m: 2:56.99 36.79 350m: 4:10.26 36.61

100m: 1:07.40 35.10 200m: 2:20.20 36.53 300m: 3:33.65 36.66 400m: 4:44.97 34.71

17. GRAMAGE TORRO, Asier 10 C.N. Ontinyent 4:46.86 451 R
50m: 32.47 32.47 150m: 1:44.84 36.53 250m: 2:58.87 37.36 350m: 4:12.20 36.32

100m: 1:08.31 35.84 200m: 2:21.51 36.67 300m: 3:35.88 37.01 400m: 4:46.86 34.66

18. SENDRA IZQUIERDO, Asier 10 C.N. Ontinyent 4:50.74 433 R
50m: 33.03 33.03 150m: 1:46.35 36.97 250m: 3:01.13 36.47 350m: 4:15.88 36.71

100m: 1:09.38 36.35 200m: 2:24.66 38.31 300m: 3:39.17 38.04 400m: 4:50.74 34.86

19. LOPEZ ZARAGOZA, Alexis 11 Kzm Swimming Team 4:56.15 410
50m: 32.88 32.88 150m: 1:45.86 37.34 250m: 3:01.92 38.53 350m: 4:19.13 38.36

100m: 1:08.52 35.64 200m: 2:23.39 37.53 300m: 3:40.77 38.85 400m: 4:56.15 37.02

20. ROJAS CANTÓ, Pau 07 C.N. Ontinyent 4:57.13 406
50m: 31.73 31.73 150m: 1:44.35 36.62 250m: 3:00.64 38.38 350m: 4:18.86 39.18

100m: 1:07.73 36.00 200m: 2:22.26 37.91 300m: 3:39.68 39.04 400m: 4:57.13 38.27

21. JOSE, Leon Satoca 11 Kzm Swimming Team 5:02.11 386
50m: 32.89 32.89 150m: 1:46.29 37.48 250m: 3:04.47 39.75 350m: 4:24.17 39.18

100m: 1:08.81 35.92 200m: 2:24.72 38.43 300m: 3:44.99 40.52 400m: 5:02.11 37.94

22. BARTOLÍN GIMÉNEZ, Iker 10 C.N. Mediterraneo Valencia 5:08.17 364
50m: 33.49 33.49 150m: 1:50.80 39.65 250m: 3:11.22 40.10 350m: 4:31.66 39.16

100m: 1:11.15 37.66 200m: 2:31.12 40.32 300m: 3:52.50 41.28 400m: 5:08.17 36.51

23. ROMERO LINARES, Alberto 11 Kzm Swimming Team 5:10.71 355
50m: 35.78 35.78 150m: 1:54.68 40.09 250m: 3:15.64 40.25 350m: 4:34.74 38.67

100m: 1:14.59 38.81 200m: 2:35.39 40.71 300m: 3:56.07 40.43 400m: 5:10.71 35.97

24. MARCO ALBERT, Ferran 10 C.N. Xativa 5:11.95 351
50m: 36.13 36.13 150m: 1:53.21 38.88 250m: 3:12.54 39.82 350m: 4:33.03 40.76

100m: 1:14.33 38.20 200m: 2:32.72 39.51 300m: 3:52.27 39.73 400m: 5:11.95 38.92

25. SAIENKO, Artur 09 C.N. Mediterraneo Valencia 5:14.19 343
50m: 34.72 34.72 150m: 1:52.70 39.56 250m: 3:13.53 40.67 350m: 4:35.37 41.01

100m: 1:13.14 38.42 200m: 2:32.86 40.16 300m: 3:54.36 40.83 400m: 5:14.19 38.82

26. DE LUCA RUBIO, Neizan 11 C.N. Mediterraneo Valencia 5:17.56 332
50m: 35.10 35.10 150m: 1:54.29 40.10 250m: 3:17.73 41.41 350m: 4:39.25 39.73

100m: 1:14.19 39.09 200m: 2:36.32 42.03 300m: 3:59.52 41.79 400m: 5:17.56 38.31

27. FERRERO REVERT, Pau 08 C.N. Ontinyent 5:38.59 274
50m: 36.93 36.93 150m: 2:01.26 43.36 250m: 3:29.29 44.19 350m: 4:57.12 43.98

100m: 1:17.90 40.97 200m: 2:45.10 43.84 300m: 4:13.14 43.85 400m: 5:38.59 41.47
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DSQ ARNAU BARBERÀ, Roger 10 C.N. Xativa


